
Pos 

Mini GP Open 125 
1 
2 
3 

DNS 

Mini GP Open 150 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

88 
14 
12 
97 

66 
47 
9 

16 
11 
46 

Name 

CZEPÓ Donát 
SZILÁGYI Krisztián 
SZILÁGYI Milán 
BORSÁNDI Botond 

NAGY Attila 
KOHUT Matej 
ZAJAC Mario 
BEKE Simon 
KOTTES Matus 
PAPP Kevin 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 

Club 

Chrobák Motorsport Eg
B&T MTSE 
B&T MTSE 
Talmácsi Group MSE 

Chrobák Motorsport Eg
SMRZ Academy 
Mario Racing 
MAMI 
Jap Racing 
Talmácsi Group MSE 

Motor 

Honda 1
Honda N
Honda N
Honda 1

IMR 180
Honda C
IMR 150
Honda C
Honda C
Honda C

Class 

Mini GP Open 125 
Mini GP Open 125 
Mini GP Open 125 
Mini GP Open 125 

Mini GP Open 150 
Mini GP Open 150 
Mini GP Open 150 
Mini GP Open 150 
Mini GP Open 150 
Mini GP Open 150 

R1  

12,5 
10 
8 
0 

25 
20 
16 
0 

13 
0 

R2  

12,5 
10 
8 
0 

25 
20 
13 
16 
0 

11 

Total points

25 
20 
16 
0 

50 
40 
29 
16 
13 
11 
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MAMS UP és Rövidpályás Gyorsasági OB 
   MINI GP Open 

Végeredmény - Total Result 

Kakucsring 1,002 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

No. 
91 
77 
60 
99 
51 
2 

23 
13 
27 

Name 
BAGDÁNY Máté 
KISS Bruno 
CSEMEZ Viktor 
KECSKÉS Tamás 
HAVLIN Adam 
CERMÁK Martin 
VEVERKA Ladislav 
VINCZE Viktória Hanna 
MAZSAR Jakub 

Nat. 
HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
HUN 
SVK 

Club 
Chrobák Motorsport Eg
Macerano Racing Team
Triton  Racing 
Forty Racing 
Triton  Racing 
Macerano Racing Team
SMF 
Forty Racing 
H-MOTO 

Motor 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Class 
Mini GP O (Ohwale) 
Mini GP O (Ohwale) 
Mini GP O (Ohwale) 
Mini GP O (Ohwale) 
Mini GP O (Ohwale) 
Mini GP O (Ohwale) 
Mini GP O (Ohwale) 
Mini GP O (Ohwale) 
Mini GP O (Ohwale) 

R1  
25 
20 
16 
11 
13 
10 
8 
9 
0 

R2  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
0 

Total points
50 
40 
32 
24 
24 
20 
17 
17 
0 
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MAMS UP és Rövidpályás Gyorsasági OB 
  MINI GP O (Ohwahle 110) 

Végeredmény - Total Result 

Kakucsring 1,002 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 

No. 
10 
28 
13 
18 
43 

Name 
VINCZE Martin 
FARKAS Kevin 
KINDERMANN Marek 
APPEL Peter 
EDER Ales 

Nat. 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 

Club 
Chrobák Motorsport Eg
B&T MTSE 
SMRZ Academy 
SMF 
SMRZ Academy 

Motor 
Honda N
Honda N
Honda N
Honda N
Honda N

Class 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 
Mini GP Stock 

R1  
20 
25 
16 
0 
0 

R2  
25 
20 
16 
13 
0 

Total points
45 
45 
32 
13 
0 
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MAMS UP és Rövidpályás Gyorsasági OB 
    MINI GP Stock (NSF 100) 

Végeredmény - Total Result 

Kakucsring 1,002 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
56 
25 
13 
66 
47 
60 
98 

Name 
KOCOREK Jonas 
KECSKÉS Gábor Bence 
KINDERMANN Marek 
NAGY Attila 
KOHUT Matej 
CSEMEZ Viktor 
SURÁNYI Balázs 

Nat. 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
SVK 
HUN 

Club 
Cukrárna Diana 
Forty Racing 
SMRZ Academy 
Chrobák Motorsport Eg
SMRZ Academy 
Triton  Racing 
Tomracing 

Motor 
Honda 
Honda CR
Honda CR
IMR 
Honda CR
IMR 150 
YCF150 

Class 
Pit Bike M.M. 150 
Pit Bike M.M. 150 
Pit Bike M.M. 150 
Pit Bike M.M. 150 
Pit Bike M.M. 150 
Pit Bike M.M. 150 
Pit Bike M.M. 150 

R1  
25 
20 
16 
11 
13 
0 
0 

R2  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
0 
0 

Total points 
50 
40 
32 
24 
24 
0 
0 
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MAMS UP és Rövidpályás Gyorsasági OB 
        Pit Bike Mini Motard 140-155ccm 

Végeredmény - Total Result 

Kakucsring 1,002 km 



Pos 

Pit Bike Junior 110 
1 
2 

Pit Bike Junior 90 
1 
2 

No. 

13 
3 

2 
76 

Name 

KOLAROVSZKI Adél 
VINCZE Viktória Hanna 

VÉGH Lukas 
KOZUBIK Lukas 

Nat. 

HUN 
HUN 

SVK 
SVK 

Club 

Chrobák Motorsport Eg
Forty Racing 

Macerano Racing Team
Macerano Racing Team

Motor 

IMR 
IMR 110

IMR 90 
IMR 90 

Class 

Pit Bike Junior 110 
Pit Bike Junior 110 

Pit Bike Junior 90 
Pit Bike Junior 90 

R1  

12,5 
0 

12,5 
10 

R2  

10 
12,5 

12,5 
0 

Total points

22,5 
12,5 

25 
10 
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MAMS UP és Rövidpályás Gyorsasági OB 
Pit Bike Junior 90-110ccm 

Végeredmény - Total Result 

Kakucsring 1,002 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

DNF 

No. 
81 
41 
50 
72 
11 
15 
5 

68 
93 
7 

10 
99 

Name 
KOLAROVSZKI Mór 
ÚJVÁRI Dóra 
BARTA Kristóf 
CSIGA Zsombor 
BERECZKI Dávid Zsolt 
KOZUBIK Lukas 
HAPL Alex 
VÉGH Lucian 
LEVÁNSZKY Ádám 
RUZA Vladimir 
VÉGH Simon 
BEKE Soma 

Nat. 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
HUN 

Club 
Chrobák Motorsport Eg
Talmácsi Group MSE 
Talmácsi Group MSE 
MAMI 
Hobbi Racing Kft. 
Macerano Racing Team
SMF 
Macerano Racing Team
Talmácsi Group MSE 
Roza Racing Team 
Macerano Racing Team
MAMI 

Motor 
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Class 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 
PW 50 

R1  
16 
25 
20 
13 
10 
11 
9 
6 
7 
8 
0 
0 

R2  
25 
16 
20 
13 
11 
9 

10 
8 
7 
6 
5 
0 

Total points
41 
41 
40 
26 
21 
20 
19 
14 
14 
14 
5 
0 
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MAMS UP és Rövidpályás Gyorsasági OB 
       PW50 

Végeredmény - Total Result 

Kakucsring 1,002 km 


